
Chicken (Pollo)

Ground Beef (Choriso) 

Pork  (Carnitas/Pernil) 

Spicy Meat (Carne

Enchilada) 

Steak/Beef (Asada)

Beef Tongue (Lengua) 

Chitterlings (Tripa) 

TACOS MEXICO 

973-388-3518

MEATS (4 PER ORDER)MEATS (4 PER ORDER)

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

BURRITOS 

Chicken (Pollo)

Ground Beef (Choriso) 

Pork  (Carnitas/Pernil) 

Spicy Meat (Carne

Enchilada) 

Steak/Beef (Asada)

Beef Tongue (Lengua) 

Shrimp 

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.00
$8.00
$8.00

793 BROADWAY, NEWARK NJ 07104
MON - SAT 
10 AM - 9 PM

@Tacosmexicollc04



Chicken (Pollo)

Ground Beef (Choriso) 

Pork (Carnitas/Pernil) 

Spicy Meat (Carne

Enchilada) 

Steak/Beef (Asada)

Beef Tongue (Lengua) 

Shrimp 

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$10.00

QUESADILLAS
 2 FOR 12 ($6 EACH)

SANDWICHES

Chicken (Pollo)

Ground Beef (Choriso) 

Pork (Carnitas/Pernil) 

Spicy Meat (Carne

Enchilada) 

Steak/Beef (Asada)

Beef Tongue (Lengua) 

Bread Chicken 

Fish

Sandwish Your Way!

(Price will vary)



Chicken Mexican Style (Pollo a
la Mexicana) 

Pepper and Onion Chicken
(Pollo Encebollado) 

Breaded Chicken (Pollo
Empanizado

Grilled Chicken (Pollo a la
Plancha)

Fried Chicken (Pollo Frito)

Chicken Mole (Mole de Pollo)

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

CHICKEN PLATTER
(PLATO DE POLLO)

Breaded Steak (Bisteck
Empanizado)

Pepper & Onion Steak (Bisteck
Enceboliado)

Mexican Style Steak (Bisteck a la
Mexicana) 

Grilled Steak (Bisteck a la Plancha) 

Suateed Steak (Bisteck Guisado)
 
Steak your way! (Bisteck al Gusto)

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$14.00

$12.00

$14.00

INCLUDES: RICE , BEANS, & SALAD 
INCLUYE ARROZ, FRIOLES & ENSALADA)

TORTILLAS A MANO
3 FOR $1 EXTRA! 

STEAK PLATTER
(PLATO DE ASADA)

Includes: Rice , Beans, & Salad 
Incluye Arroz, Frioles & Ensalada)



Ribs in Red Sauce (Costillas en
Abodo) 

Ribs in Green Sauce (Costillas
en Salsa Verde) 

Pork Chop (Chuleta Frita) 

Pork Chop in Green Sauce
(Chuleta en Salsa Verde) 

Fried Pork Skin in Green Sauce
(Chicharron an Salsa verde) 

Fried Pork Skin (Chicharron)

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

PORK PLATTER
(PLATO DE CERDO)

Fried Fish (Pescado Frito)
Fish Fillet Double
(Filete de Pescado Doble)

Fish Fillet Single (Filete de Pescado
Sencillo))

Breaded Fish Fillet (Filete de Pescado
Empanizados)
 
Breaded Shrimp (Camarones
Empanizados)
Garlic Shrimp (Camarones al Ajillo)
Deviled Shrimp (Camarones a la
Diabla)

Sauced Shrimp (Camarones en Salsa)

Mexican Style Shrimp (Camarones a
la Salsa)
Shrimps your way!

$15.00
$16.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

INCLUDES: RICE , BEANS, & SALAD 
INCLUYE ARROZ, FRIOLES & ENSALADA)

TORTILLAS A MANO
3 FOR $1 EXTRA! 

SEAFOOD PLATTER
(PLATO DE MARISCO)

Includes: Rice , Beans, & Salad 
Incluye Arroz, Frioles & Ensalada)



SOUPS (SOPAS)

Chicken (Pollo)

Beef (Res) 

Fish (Pescado)

Shrimp (Camarones)

Pansita

$7.00

$7.00

VARIETIES (VARIEDAD

Guaraches (3 per Order)
Enchiladas 
Tostades (3 per Order)
Stuffed Chilles(Chiles Rellenos)
Shrimp Ceviche (Ceviche de
Camarones) 8. oz
Grilled Chicken Salad (Ensalada de
Pollo)
Shrimp Salad (Ensalada de
Mariscos)
Fluatas (4 per Order)
Nachos (Different Meat Avaliable)
Sopes (3 per Order)
Nopales

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$13.00

$10.00

$12.00

$12.00

$6.00

$12.00

$12.00

$13.00

$14.00

$15.00

SM         LG



CATTERING
(TACOS) 

Chicken (Pollo)

Ground Beef (Choriso) 

Pork  (Carnitas/Pernil) 

Spicy Meat (Carne

Enchilada) 

Steak/Beef (Asada)

Beef Tongue (Lengua) 

Chitterlings (Tripa) 

DRINKS (BYOB)

Mexica Sodas 

Can Soda 

Snapple 

Gatorade 

2 Liter Sodas 

Champurras

Avena 

Jugo Naturales 

Coffee (Cafe)

Bottle Water 

$3.00

$2.00

$3.00

$2.50

$4.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3(SM) $5(LG)

$2.00

$1.00

DEPOSIT REQUIRED 
(50% UP FRONT)

WE ALSO OFFER CATERING TO THE ENTIRE
MENU PLEASE SEE THE CHEF FOR FUTHER
INFOMATION 



SIDES 

Fries (Papa Frita)

Tajadas

Gauc

Pico de Gallo

Chicken Tenders w/

fries

Tamales


